The Gathering Schedule

Thursday
4:00-5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

Friday
9:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:30 p.m.

12:30-2:00 p.m.
2:15-3:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Saturday
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:30-11:30 a.m
12:00 p.m.

Check In
Dinner
Service

Breakfast

Prayer Session

Main Session

Lunch

Children’s Pastors Session
Youth Pastors Session
STL and BGMC Banquet

Breakfast

Vision Session
Clean and Pack Up
Lunch Breakout (In Ruidoso)

*YP’s and CP’s will have to cover lunch



